9.4.1 In general, intersecting streets which determine Block length, shall be 
provided at such intervals as necessary to meet existing street patterns, 
topography and requirements for safe and convenient vehicular and 
pedestrian circulation.   

9.4.2 Blocks used for residential purposes, generally shall not exceed one 

thousand three hundred twenty (1,320) feet in length, and shall not be less 
than four hundred (400) feet in length, except along arterial streets where 
the minimum shall be one thousand (1,000) feet. 

9.4.3 Residential Blocks shall have sufficient width to provide two (2) tiers of

[...]

such, points of Access to Arterial streets shall be approved by 
the Planning Commission.  For Subdivisions fronting on 
Arterial Streets, marginal Access streets shall be required.  As 
a minimum, Access to a Lot from an arterial street shall be at 
least one hundred twenty five (125) feet from any street 
intersection and shall be spaced at least one hundred (100) 
feet from another Access point.  

Table 1
 Minimum Dedicated Rights-of-way and Pavement Width New Streets 
 (expressed in feet unless otherwise indicated) 

Minimum

[...]

A clear sight visibility area shall be provided at each street 
intersection so as to provide clear unobstructed visibility for 
motor vehicle traffic. 

9.9.6.6 Street Offsets 

Street jogs are not permitted.  Centerline offsets shall be no 
less than one hundred twenty-five (125) feet. 

9.9.6.7 Minimum street radius 

Streets shall intersect as nearly as practicable at right angles.  
The minimum radius at property lines at all intersections shall 
be at least twenty (20) feet for all streets.  When the smallest 
angle of the intersection is less than sixty (60) degrees the